TAB#
130590
130591
130592
130593
130594

130595

130596

130597
130598

130599

130600

130601

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TO SUBJECT
All Employees Job Opportunities
All Employees BCSD Hall of Fame Gala — Tickets On Sale
All Employees 27th Annual Retirement Dinner, Thursday, May 16, 2013

Certificated Employees
Certificated Employees

All Department Heads, Principals, and
Teachers

All Principals, Program Specialists,
Academic Program Leaders, and
Community Liaisons

All Principals, School Secretaries, and
Teachers

All Principals, School Secretaries and
Teachers

All Principals and School Library Staff

Teachers, Grades 1st through 7th

All Users of Electronic Ordering

CalSTRS Retirement Planning Workshops
CalSTRS Retirement Workshops

Show off your department or school program on the Ed Center
Bulletin Board. Available dates listed.

District English Learner Advisory Committee (DELAC) Meeting
April 24, 2013, 9:00 — 11:00 a.m., PDC
Migrant Contact Teacher Meeting,

Monday, April 22, 2013, 4:00 — 5:00 p.m., Board Room

Migrant Parent Mini-Conference,
Friday, April 6, 2013, 5:00 — 9:00 p.m., PDC

Library Meeting Schedule 2013-2014

All Grade Student Gifted and Talented Education (GATE) Spring
Nominations — Due April 30, 2013

Closing Dates for “On-line” Ordering — Current Year 2012-2013

Printable TAB — Click Here

April 18, 2013

Volume XVIII
Published weekly by the
Communications Department

Number 32

J



http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/130590.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/130591.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/130592.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/130593.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/130594.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/130595.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/130596.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/130597.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/130598.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/130599.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/130600.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/130601.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1213/041813/Printable%20TAB%2004-18-13.pdf�

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	April 18, 2013
	Volume XVIII     Number 32


