The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TAB#	<u>TO</u>	SUBJECT
<u>130590</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>130591</u>	All Employees	BCSD Hall of Fame Gala – Tickets On Sale
<u>130592</u>	All Employees	27th Annual Retirement Dinner, Thursday, May 16, 2013
<u>130593</u>	Certificated Employees	CalSTRS Retirement Planning Workshops
<u>130594</u>	Certificated Employees	CalSTRS Retirement Workshops
<u>130595</u>	All Department Heads, Principals, and Teachers	Show off your department or school program on the Ed Center Bulletin Board. Available dates listed.
<u>130596</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, Academic Program Leaders, and Community Liaisons	District English Learner Advisory Committee (DELAC) Meeting April 24, 2013, 9:00 – 11:00 a.m., PDC
<u>130597</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries, and Teachers	Migrant Contact Teacher Meeting, Monday, April 22, 2013, 4:00 – 5:00 p.m., Board Room
<u>130598</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries and Teachers	Migrant Parent Mini-Conference, Friday, April 6, 2013, 5:00 – 9:00 p.m., PDC
<u>130599</u>	All Principals and School Library Staff	Library Meeting Schedule 2013-2014
<u>130600</u>	Teachers, Grades 1st through 7th	All Grade Student Gifted and Talented Education (GATE) Spring Nominations – Due April 30, 2013
<u>130601</u>	All Users of Electronic Ordering	Closing Dates for "On-line" Ordering – Current Year 2012-2013
		Printable TAB – Click Here



April 18, 2013

Volume XVIII Number 32

Published weekly by the Communications Department